
fls. 5

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

 a
ss

in
a

do
 d

ig
ita

lm
en

te
 p

or
 J

O
R

G
E

 L
U

IZ
 G

U
E

D
E

S
 G

R
A

N
JE

IR
O

 e
m

 1
0/

07
/2

02
4.

 P
ar

a 
co

nf
e

rir
 o

 o
rig

in
al

, 
ac

es
se

 o
 s

ite
 h

tt
ps

:/
/w

w
w

.m
pc

e.
m

p.
br

/a
ut

en
tic

ar
-d

oc
um

en
to

s/
, 

in
fo

rm
e 

o 
pr

oc
es

so
 0

9
.2

02
4.

00
02

29
0

7-
1 

e
 o

 c
ód

ig
o 

13
C

D
D

D
8.

 



fls. 6

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

 a
ss

in
a

do
 d

ig
ita

lm
en

te
 p

or
 J

O
R

G
E

 L
U

IZ
 G

U
E

D
E

S
 G

R
A

N
JE

IR
O

 e
m

 1
0/

07
/2

02
4.

 P
ar

a 
co

nf
e

rir
 o

 o
rig

in
al

, 
ac

es
se

 o
 s

ite
 h

tt
ps

:/
/w

w
w

.m
pc

e.
m

p.
br

/a
ut

en
tic

ar
-d

oc
um

en
to

s/
, 

in
fo

rm
e 

o 
pr

oc
es

so
 0

9
.2

02
4.

00
02

29
0

7-
1 

e
 o

 c
ód

ig
o 

13
C

D
D

D
8.

 



fls. 7

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

 a
ss

in
a

do
 d

ig
ita

lm
en

te
 p

or
 J

O
R

G
E

 L
U

IZ
 G

U
E

D
E

S
 G

R
A

N
JE

IR
O

 e
m

 1
0/

07
/2

02
4.

 P
ar

a 
co

nf
e

rir
 o

 o
rig

in
al

, 
ac

es
se

 o
 s

ite
 h

tt
ps

:/
/w

w
w

.m
pc

e.
m

p.
br

/a
ut

en
tic

ar
-d

oc
um

en
to

s/
, 

in
fo

rm
e 

o 
pr

oc
es

so
 0

9
.2

02
4.

00
02

29
0

7-
1 

e
 o

 c
ód

ig
o 

13
C

D
D

D
8.

 



fls. 8

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

 a
ss

in
a

do
 d

ig
ita

lm
en

te
 p

or
 J

O
R

G
E

 L
U

IZ
 G

U
E

D
E

S
 G

R
A

N
JE

IR
O

 e
m

 1
0/

07
/2

02
4.

 P
ar

a 
co

nf
e

rir
 o

 o
rig

in
al

, 
ac

es
se

 o
 s

ite
 h

tt
ps

:/
/w

w
w

.m
pc

e.
m

p.
br

/a
ut

en
tic

ar
-d

oc
um

en
to

s/
, 

in
fo

rm
e 

o 
pr

oc
es

so
 0

9
.2

02
4.

00
02

29
0

7-
1 

e
 o

 c
ód

ig
o 

13
C

D
D

D
8.

 



fls. 9

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

 a
ss

in
a

do
 d

ig
ita

lm
en

te
 p

or
 J

O
R

G
E

 L
U

IZ
 G

U
E

D
E

S
 G

R
A

N
JE

IR
O

 e
m

 1
0/

07
/2

02
4.

 P
ar

a 
co

nf
e

rir
 o

 o
rig

in
al

, 
ac

es
se

 o
 s

ite
 h

tt
ps

:/
/w

w
w

.m
pc

e.
m

p.
br

/a
ut

en
tic

ar
-d

oc
um

en
to

s/
, 

in
fo

rm
e 

o 
pr

oc
es

so
 0

9
.2

02
4.

00
02

29
0

7-
1 

e
 o

 c
ód

ig
o 

13
C

D
D

D
8.

 



fls. 10

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

 a
ss

in
a

do
 d

ig
ita

lm
en

te
 p

or
 J

O
R

G
E

 L
U

IZ
 G

U
E

D
E

S
 G

R
A

N
JE

IR
O

 e
m

 1
0/

07
/2

02
4.

 P
ar

a 
co

nf
e

rir
 o

 o
rig

in
al

, 
ac

es
se

 o
 s

ite
 h

tt
ps

:/
/w

w
w

.m
pc

e.
m

p.
br

/a
ut

en
tic

ar
-d

oc
um

en
to

s/
, 

in
fo

rm
e 

o 
pr

oc
es

so
 0

9
.2

02
4.

00
02

29
0

7-
1 

e
 o

 c
ód

ig
o 

13
C

D
D

D
8.

 



fls. 11

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

 a
ss

in
a

do
 d

ig
ita

lm
en

te
 p

or
 J

O
R

G
E

 L
U

IZ
 G

U
E

D
E

S
 G

R
A

N
JE

IR
O

 e
m

 1
0/

07
/2

02
4.

 P
ar

a 
co

nf
e

rir
 o

 o
rig

in
al

, 
ac

es
se

 o
 s

ite
 h

tt
ps

:/
/w

w
w

.m
pc

e.
m

p.
br

/a
ut

en
tic

ar
-d

oc
um

en
to

s/
, 

in
fo

rm
e 

o 
pr

oc
es

so
 0

9
.2

02
4.

00
02

29
0

7-
1 

e
 o

 c
ód

ig
o 

13
C

D
D

D
8.

 



fls. 12

E
st

e 
do

cu
m

en
to

 é
 c

óp
ia

 d
o 

or
ig

in
al

 a
ss

in
a

do
 d

ig
ita

lm
en

te
 p

or
 J

O
R

G
E

 L
U

IZ
 G

U
E

D
E

S
 G

R
A

N
JE

IR
O

 e
m

 1
0/

07
/2

02
4.

 P
ar

a 
co

nf
e

rir
 o

 o
rig

in
al

, 
ac

es
se

 o
 s

ite
 h

tt
ps

:/
/w

w
w

.m
pc

e.
m

p.
br

/a
ut

en
tic

ar
-d

oc
um

en
to

s/
, 

in
fo

rm
e 

o 
pr

oc
es

so
 0

9
.2

02
4.

00
02

29
0

7-
1 

e
 o

 c
ód

ig
o 

13
C

D
D

D
8.

 


